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Tax: invoice copy [T

Customer Spar and Tops Mtunzini | 1652
VAT No. 4440279208
Liquor License No. KZNLA/UTG/02/041 1140420 Page | of |
Bill to Cust No. SPACO6 30 . ol
Sell to Cust No. DST227 Meridian Wine Dlstnbutllo ;L ::gv)Rl;:
Delivery Address: Spar and Tops Mtunzini 11652 Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
PK;:E Protea Trading (Pty) Led CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
unzini South Africa
Hely Hutchinson Street 18 Phone N 031) 705 9510
Mtunzini, KwaZulu-Natal 3867 . ©30)
S ; VAT Reg No. 4520181753
outh Africa
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Phillipa and Daniel Verbaan Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 35 340 1616
Your Reference - LUCKY
Invoice No. PSH 157583 Posting Date 06/12/2024 Payment Terms I5 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1270100 Due Date 15/01/2025 Promised Delivery Date 09/12/2024

Unit of Measlre

Scottish Leader Orig
Scottish Leader Origi

Unit Price Excl. VAT Discount %

679.68
679.68
679.68
2,362.44
1,435.80

5,837.28

5,837.28
875.59
6,712.87
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Thanks for your business.

Liguor Runners Durban

Signed:___f\j

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Branch: 250 655
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No; 62 204 833 744

Swift: FIRNZA)
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Call Us
0861 113 959

Email Us
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: orders@groupmeridian.co.za
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Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za
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